LS

LAKEVIEW SCHOOLS
EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION

2018-2019 LSEF Grants
July 1, 2018 — June 30, 2019

Ferguson
Jefferson
Myers

Pathways (grant)

Randels

Shear

Spencer
(Spring)

Vandeer
(Fall Cycle 1)

Vanderveer
(Spring Cycle 2)

Grant Name (Alphabetical)

Rose Ferguson Scholarship Fund (Fall)
Thomas Jefferson Grant (Fall)
Myers Educational Fund

Pathways Grant
Pathways Grant

Kay & Karl Randels Memorial Grant

Jean Creech Sheer Art Fund - Grant

Dr. Robert D. Spencer Education Grant Fund (Spring)

Mary EllenVanderveer Scholarship Fund
(Fall Cycle 1)

Mary Ellen Vanderveer Scholarship Fund
(Fall Cycle 2)

Recipient Information

Name Bldg
Sara Seiler/Sarah Kolass/Beth Rayner LMS 7/8
Jennifer Lacy/Lesa Reynolds/Kelli Gutse ~ LMS 5/6
Brittnees Chappel
KCC Foundation
Breeze Wattie LMS 5-8
Jeff Cachero LMS 5-8
Margaret Lincoln / Jodi Darland / Emily
McLaughlin /
Jon Miller / Allison Olson LHS
Julie Ruger / Karen Stults Young 5's
Jennifer Lacey LMS
Jennifer Laughlin LMS ELL
Prairie View
Sarah LeBreton Young 5's

Total Amount Awarded

Amount Awarded
$89.97

$975.00

$560.00
$1,000.00

$399.99
$500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$425.00
$470.00

$625.00
$573.95

$500.00

$6,118.91




